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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 58.96 95
2. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:01.22 85
3. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:07.59 63

YOB 2011

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 46.57 194
2. NACEVSKA, Anga 11 PK Mladost 55.27 116
3. ILIEVSKA, Dina 11 Pk Oktopod 1:02.71 79
4. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 1:03.37 77
5. HADJIVASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PK Mladost 1:11.89 52

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. STOJNOVSKAA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 42.34 258
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.73 251
3. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 45.57 207
4. LOSKOVSKA, Srna 10 OLIMPIK 50.32 154
5. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.37 136
6. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.27 129

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 36.78 394
2. NIKOLOVSKA, Anga 07 PK Mladost 41.85 267

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 31.32 639
2. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 OLIMPIK 49.37 163

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 31.32 639
2. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 36.78 394
3. NIKOLOVSKA, Anga 07 PK Mladost 41.85 267
4. STOJNOVSKAA, Teodora 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 42.34 258
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.73 251
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 45.57 207
7. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 46.57 194
8. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 OLIMPIK 49.37 163
9. LOSKOVSKA, Srna 10 OLIMPIK 50.32 154

10. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.37 136
11. SIMOSKA, Ana Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.27 129
12. NACEVSKA, Anga 11 PK Mladost 55.27 116
13. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 58.96 95
14. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 1:01.22 85
15. ILIEVSKA, Dina 11 Pk Oktopod 1:02.71 79
16. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 1:03.37 77
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:07.59 63
18. HADJIVASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PK Mladost 1:11.89 52


